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REAPPRAISAL FIRMS 
 

AAA Valuations 
Rudy Pomeroy 
rudy.pomeroy@aaavaluations.com 
PO Box 1230 
Belmont, NC 28012 
PH: 833-222-8251 
FAX: 855-844-1358 
 

Pearson’s Appraisal Service 
Fred Pearson 
pearsonsappraisal@gmail.com 
PO Box 36404 
Richmond, VA 23235 
PH: 804-560-9200 
 

Analytical Consultants, Inc. 
Paul L. Snow 
snowpaul@bellsouth.net 
125 Kingston Dr 
Chapel Hill, NC 27514 
PH: 919-929-9539 
FAX: 919-929-9543 
 

Piner Appraisal, Inc. 
Gary Piner 
pinerappraisal@gmail.com 
2321 Shore Dr 
Morehead City, NC 28557 
PH: 252-723-3562 
 

 
C.B. Ferriss, Inc. 
Chris Ferriss 
cbferriss12@gmail.com 
28927 Herrin Rd 
Locust, NC 28097 
PH: 980-521-6960 
 

Shackelford & Associates 
Jerry D. Shackelford II, President 
jay@sa-res.com 
3750 S Evans St, Suite A 
Greenville, NC 27834 
PH: 252-215-2250 
 

Cowan Services, LLC 
Jason Cowan 
jasoncowan09@gmail.com 
4342 Quince Rd 
Pilot, VA 24138 
PH: 804-572-5868 
 

Tanner Valuation Group, LLC 
Jimmy Tanner 
tannervaluationgroup@gmail.com 
405 Spring Street 
Cherryville, NC 28021 
PH: 919-495-8617 
 
 

Tyler Technologies 
Steve Crysel, Sales Executive 
steve.crysel@tylertech.com 
4100 Miller-Valentine Ct 
Moraine, OH 45439 
PH: 800-800-2581 ext 1617 
 

Wampler-Eanes Appraisal Group 
Steven Wampler, President/Gary Eanes 
Admin@wamplereanes.com 
120 Amsterdam Rd | PO Box 685 
Daleville, VA 24083 
PH: 540-992-2323 
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WDC Appraisal LLC 
William Cole 
wcole@wdcappraisal.com 
PH: 434-207-2370 
 

Vincent Valuations, LLC 
Ryan Vincent 
vincentvaluations@gmail.com 
226 Cowand Rd 
Merry Hill, NC 27957 
PH: 414-531-3711 
 

 

CONSULTING FIRMS 
 

Analytical Consultants, Inc. 
Paul L. Snow 
snowpaul@bellsouth.net 
125 Kingston Dr 
Chapel Hill, NC 27514 
PH: 919-929-9539 
FAX: 919-929-9543 
 

Inland Associates, Inc. 
James H. Edwards, President 
jhe@inlandassociates.com 
PO Box 1222  
Loris, SC 29569 
PH: 843-756-1981 
FAX: 843-756-2088 
 

Cowan Services, LLC 
Jason Cowan 
jasoncowan09@gmail.com 
4342 Quince Rd 
Pilot, VA 24138 
PH: 804-572-5868 
 

Joshua Meyers Valuation Solutions, Inc. 
Joshua Myers 
jem8p@yahoo.com 
521 Colonel Byrd St 
Chespeake, VA 23323 
PH: 757-403-1719 
 

Shackelford & Associates 
Jerry D. Shackelford II, President 
jay@sa-res.com 
3750 S Evans St, Suite A 
Greenville, NC 27834 
PH: 252-215-2250 
 

Piner Appraisal, Inc. 
Gary Piner 
pinerappraisal@gmail.com 
2321 Shore Dr 
Morehead City, NC 28557 
PH: 252-723-3562 
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Tanner Valuation Group, LLC 
Jimmy Tanner 
tannervaluationgroup@gmail.com 
405 Spring Street 
Cherryville, NC 28021 
PH: 919-495-8617 
 

Vincent Valuations, LLC 
Ryan Vincent 
vincentvaluations@gmail.com 
226 Cowand Rd 
Merry Hill, NC 27957 
PH: 414-531-3711 
 
 

Wampler-Eanes Appraisal Group 
Steven Wampler, President/Gary Eanes 
Admin@wamplereanes.com 
120 Amsterdam Rd | PO Box 685 
Daleville, VA 24083 
PH: 540-992-2323 

 

 
 

AUDITING FIRMS 
 

Analytical Consultants, Inc. 
Paul L. Snow 
snowpaul@bellsouth.net 
125 Kingston Dr 
Chapel Hill, NC 27514 
PH: 919-929-9539 
FAX: 919-929-9543 

Tax Management Associates, Inc. 
Lorie Yow 
lorie.yow@tma1.com 
5121 Parkway Plaza Dr 
Charlotte, NC 28227 
PH: 704-847-1234 

County Tax Services 
Tonia Bowen, Owner/President 
tbowen@ctsinc.us 
PO Box 37642  
Raleigh, NC 27627 
PH: 919-929-9539  

Turner Business Appraisers 
Jim Turner, CPA, President 
jim.turner@turnerbusiness.com 
PO Box 1857 
Matthews, NC 28106 
PH: 800-873-3040 
FAX: 704-821-0590 

Evans & Associates Consulting Group Inc 
Phillip Evans, Owner/President 
pevans@evanstaxconsulting.com  
3050-B Senna Dr  
Matthews NC 28105  
PH: 704-847-4709  
FAX: 704-847-9606 
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MAPPING FIRMS 

(No registered firms at this time) 
 

ARBITRATION FIRMS 
 

Gibson ADR Law 
Ron Gibson 
ron@gibsonadrlaw.com 
7810 Springs Valley Lane 
Charlotte, NC 28226 
PH: 704-302-4069 

 

 
PRINTING/MAILING FIRMS 

 
BMS Direct, Inc. 
Byrrl Sheppard 
byrrl.sheppard@bmsdirectinc.com 
37 Millrace Drive 
Lynchburg, VA 24502 
PH: 434-485-7477 
 

 

 
LEGAL - FORCLOSURES 

 
The Kania Law Firm  
Richard Kania 
richard.kania@kanialawfirm.com  
82 Patton Avenue, Suite 500  
Asheville, NC 28801  
PH: 828-252-8010  
FAX: 828-252-8760 
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SOFTWARE – LISTING 
 

Reason Consulting  
Mark Cooke 
mark.cooke@reason.consulting  
2820 Selwyn Ave, Ste 856  
Charlotte NC 28209  
PH: 704-953-6349 

 

 
SOFTWARE – VALUATION 

SitusHawk  
Sam Barnes  
sb@situshawk.com  
4100 Market St., Suite 100  
Huntsville, AL 35808  
PH: 256-864-3340 
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